TSpro™
11.20.23
We light your world™
Linear Trunking Lighting System
TSpro™
We light your world™
Linear Trunking Lighting System
TSpro™

78
.6
Ordering information
Item Power Lumens CCT
AL575630 30w 4800 3000K
AL575631 30w 5100 4000K
AL575632 30w 5100 5000K
AL575633 30w 5100 6500K
AL575634 40w 6400 3000K
AL575635 40w 6800 4000K
AL575636 40w 6800 5000K
AL575637 40w 6800 6500K
AL575638 60w 9600 3000K
AL575639 60w 10200 4000K
AL575640 60w 10200 5000K
AL575641 60w 10200 6500K
AL57565SR = Standard Trunking Rail
AL57565TR = Terminal Trunking Rail
S Sharp 30°
N Narrow 60°
W Wide 90°
VW Wide 120°
LA Left Asymmetric
RA Right Asymmetric
DA Double Asymmetric
FF Opal PC
Lens Distribution
10 0-10V
DA DALI2
E1   6w
E2 12w
Drivers
W White
B Black
Housing Color Accessories
AL575612 End Cap
AL575613 Cord suspension
AL575614 Power supply
AL575615 Feed in connector
AL575616 Surface mounted
AL575617 Feed in box
AL575618 Terminal box
AL575619 L shape connector
AL575620 T shape connector
AL575621 X shape connector
AL575622 Cable gland
AL575623 Dali Power Supply
AL575625 Blank Cover
Notes
•  For indoor use only
•  Lens:
   All Clear PMMA except FF - PC opal